
Criterio Nombre Empresa Nombre Granja Población Provincia
1a cat LDCB INTIA Mikel Irigoien Irazoki Etxalar Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Miguel Angel Maritorena Argain Irurita Navarra

1a cat LDCB Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

1a cat LDCB INTIA Eugenio Maeztu Azcune Murugarren Navara

1a cat LDCB Coren Gumersindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Ourense

1a cat LDCB INTIA Mari Mar Fernandez Torralba del Rio Navara

1a cat LDCB INTIA Jose Maria Iribarren Etxegia Urrotz Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Francisco Mihura Arraztoa Zugarramurdi Navarra

1a cat PN Granja Usarre-Gitxezel Mikel Belaunzaran Berrobi Guipuzcoa

1a cat PN INTIA S.C. Maritorena-Echenique Berroeta Navarra

1a cat PN Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza

1a cat PN Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

1a cat PN Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat PN Prograsel German del Pozo Salmorales Salamanca

1a cat PN Coren Gumersindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Ourense

1a cat PN Piensos Picart, S.A. Segadors Sant Antoni de Vilamajor Barcelona

1a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza

1a cat TP INTIA Mikel Irigoien Irazoki Etxalar Navarra

1a cat TP Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat TP INTIA Camelo Eraso Eraso Salinas de Oro Navarra

1a cat TP Coren Gumersindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Ourense

1a cat TP Cincaporc Alfonso Ballester Tamarite de Litera Huesca

1a cat TP INTIA Mari Mar Fernandez Torralba del Rio Navara

1a cat TP INTIA Francisco Mihura Arraztoa Zugarramurdi Navarra

2a cat LDCB INTIA Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra

2a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Hermanos Giraldos Caspe Zaragoza

2a cat LDCB Nutrex Pinsos, S.L. Granja Camp Gran Cistella Girona

2a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja La Porcellera Manlleu Barcelona

2a cat LDCB Nudesa Expocutrin San Felix de Sales-Vedra A Coruña

2a cat LDCB Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

2a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Casanova del Pujol Tavernoles Barcelona

2a cat LDCB Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona



Criterio Nombre Empresa Nombre Granja Población Provincia

2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Tonijan Arbúcies Girona

2a cat PN Granja Clop Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida

2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja La Porcellera Manlleu Barcelona

2a cat PN Cooperativa Plana de Vic Granja Pujol Sant Bartomeu del Grau Barcelona

2a cat PN Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Casabosca Sant Hilari Sacalm Girona

2a cat PN Grupo Nanta - IG San Cristobal San Cristobal Santa Coloma La Rioja

2a cat PN Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona

2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Santa Irene Barbolla Segovia

2a cat TP INTIA Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra

2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Las Conejeras Hontoria Segovia

2a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Cecilio Villareal Huerta del Rey Burgos

2a cat TP Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja La Porcellera Manlleu Barcelona

2a cat TP Nudesa Expocutrin San Felix de Sales-Vedra A Coruña

2a cat TP Explotaciones Agropecuarias Crisger Granja Navalengua Segurillas Toledo

2a cat TP Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Carlos Berna Tauste Zaragoza

3a cat LDCB Mazana Piensos Compuestos Las Faixas SC Estadilla Huesca

3a cat LDCB Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Granja Colau Ivars d'Urgell Lleida

3a cat LDCB Copiso La Rubia La Rubia Soria

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja El Serrat Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Ramon Adell Altorricón Huesca

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. San Anton Cariñena Zaragoza

3a cat PN Nutrex Pinsos, S.L. Granja Torremagra Collsuspina Barcelona

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Bernadaus Epila Zaragoza

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. La Frondosa Garrapinillos Zaragoza

3a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria del Isábena SLU - Granja La Puebla La Puebla de Castro Huesca

3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja El Serrat Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

3a cat PN Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Valdemoro Valfonda de Santa Ana Huesca



Criterio Nombre Empresa Nombre Granja Población Provincia
3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Alfredo Galindo Castro de Fuentidueña Segovia

3a cat TP Cincaporc Minchavaques, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Valen Martín, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat TP Nudesa Nudesa Castro San Gregorio Gonzar O Pino A Coruña

3a cat TP SAT Casas Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona

3a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Maria José Perez Abruña Quiruelas de Vidriales Zamora

3a cat TP Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Josvi C.B. Tejares Segovia

4a cat LDCB Alvima Porcino, SL Granja Alvima Porcino Alesanco La Rioja

4a cat LDCB Granjas Mateo, S.L. Granja Monteblanco Boquiñeni Zaragoza

4a cat LDCB Copiso Valdevascones Langa de Duero Soria

4a cat LDCB Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat LDCB Ars Alendi, S.A. Lopez Pomar Ontinar del Salz Zaragoza

4a cat LDCB Juan Jimenez Garcia SAU Granja Nueva Quintanar del Rey Cuenca

4a cat LDCB Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat LDCB Piensos Picart, S.A. Can Rosa Sant Pere de Vilamajor Barcelona

4a cat PN Granja Daniel, S.L. Granja Daniel Avinyó Barcelona

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Camansi Masarac Girona

4a cat PN Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Granja Eduard Cau Puiggròs Lleida

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Lomas Tajadas Tauste Zaragoza

4a cat PN Vall Companys Grup Daniel Pellicer Valderrobles Teruel

4a cat PN Piensos Costa Impoala Zuera Zaragoza

4a cat TP Compañia de Piensos e Integraciones SA Tamaporc Altorricón Huesca

4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat TP Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Granja Eduard Cau Puiggròs Lleida

4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat TP Selecció Batallé Granja Blasco Sant Mori Girona

4a cat TP Joaquim Rovira Baucells Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona

4a cat TP Piensos Costa Gransabarca Tauste Zaragoza

4a cat TP Vall Companys Grup Daniel Pellicer Valderrobles Teruel
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5a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Albalatillo Albalatillo Huesca

5a cat LDCB Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete

5a cat LDCB Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria del Isábena SLU - Granja Peculo Capella Huesca

5a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Comorera Estopiñán del Castillo Huesca

5a cat LDCB Cuarte,S.L. San Pedro Plasencia Zaragoza

5a cat LDCB Cincaporc Granja San Miguel San Miguel de Cinca Huesca

5a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Inporba S.L. Ulldecona Tarragona

5a cat LDCB Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Valdalguis 1 Turégano Segovia

5a cat PN Piensos Costa Jumaporc Albelda Huesca

5a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Granja Bolea Bolea-Lasotonera Huesca

5a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria el Tormillo SL Castelflorite Huesca

5a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Las Pedrosas Luna Zaragoza

5a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. San Pedro Plasencia Zaragoza

5a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Silvio Nuñez Romaniega Quemada Burgos

5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja San Miguel San Miguel de Cinca Huesca

5a cat PN Cincaporc Agroebre Vilanova de la Sal Lleida

5a cat TP Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete

5a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Deporcyl Intorcisa Intorcisa Palencia

5a cat TP Piensos Costa Valdemochuelos Luna Zaragoza

5a cat TP Agroturia - Vall Companys Grup Monte de Belén 2 Osa de la Vega Cuenca

5a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Agropecuaria Casares Pollos Valladolid

5a cat TP Selecció Batallé Granja Sanglas San Cebrian de Castro Zamora

5a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Deporcyl San Pedro San Pedro de Cansoles Palencia

5a cat TP Bifet Gracia, S.A. Granja Castillonroy Tamarite de Litera Huesca


